
LEADERSHIP COMPETENCIES EVALUATION

	1st
	2d
	3d
	4th
	EOC

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 



	This sheet is attached to general counseling form, DA Form 4856-R or DA From 4856, denoting the soldier competencies evaluated the    week, from       to      .  The following rating scheme will be used:  

O = Outstanding;  S = Success; NI = Needs Improvement; NM = Needs Much Improvement; NA = Not Applicable

	1.  Communications:           
     
     


	2.  Supervision:           
     
     


	3.  Teaching & Counseling:           
     
     


	4.  Soldier Team Development:           
     
     


	5.  Technical & Tactical Proficiency:           
     
     


	6.  Decision Marking:           
     
     


	7.  Planning:           
     
     


	8.  Use of Available Systems:           
     
     


	9.  Professional Ethics:           
     
     


	NAME (Last, First, MI)

     
     
	GRADE

     
	SIGNATURE
	DATE

     


	NAME (Last, First, MI)

     
     
	GRADE/STU

     
	SIGNATURE
	DATE
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